The Performance Series DVRs meet
all your requirements for quick and
easy setup and operation.
The embedded Linux
operating system provides
ultimate reliability for 24/7
recording. Express search enables
the operator to quickly find the video evidence in times

Channels
Monitor
Outputs
IPS
Recorded
Recording
Resolution
NTSC
Remote
Users
(Simultaneous)
Alarm
Inputs/
Outputs
16 Looping Video Channels Performance Series DVRs
HRDP16D250 250 GB
1 Line Input/
1 Line Output
Main: VGA-1
Main: BNC-1
Main: SVideo
Spot: 3
120 ips CIF
60 ips 2CIF
30 ips 4CIF
CIF:
352 x 240
2CIF:
704 x 240
4CIF:
704 x 480
Admin: 1
Watch &
Search: 3
16/4
HRDP16D500 500 GB 16/4
HRDP16D750 750 GB 16/4
HRDP16D1000 1 TB 16/4
8 Looping Video Channels Performance Series DVRs
HRDP8D250 250 GB
1 Line Input/
1 Line Output
Main: VGA-1
Main: BNC-1
Spot: 1
120 ips CIF
60 ips 2CIF
30 ips 4CIF
CIF:
352 x 240
2CIF:
704 x 240
4CIF:
704 x 480
Admin: 1
Watch &
Search: 3
8/1
HRDP8D500 500 GB 8/1
HRDP8D750 750 GB 8/1
4 Looping Video Channels Performance Series DVRs
HRDP4D250 250 GB
1 Line Input/
1 Line Output
Main: VGA-1
Main: BNC-1
Spot: 1
120 ips CIF
60 ips 2CIF
30 ips 4CIF
CIF:
352 x 240
2CIF:
704 x 240
4CIF:
704 x 480
Admin: 1
Watch &
Search: 3
4/1
HRDP4D500 500 GB 4/1
Get your Performance Series Cameras and DVRs today! To order or for more information, call Inside Sales Sensor Team at 1.800.796.CCTV (2288).
No matter what performance you need in video surveillance, we’ve got the options
you’re looking for. Now we’re rounding out our camera portfolio with a variety of
indoor, outdoor and low light cameras that let you pick just the right one for virtually